



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.24210 of 2024

Nirmala Kumar Meher and others **Petitioners**
Mr. S.K. Das, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha and others **Opposite Parties**
Mr. J.K. Khandayatray, ASC

CORAM:

JUSTICE KRISHNA SHRIPAD DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER
24.03.2026

Order No.
07.

Call this matter after two weeks, at the request of learned
ASC, finally.

(Krishna Shripad Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge